

Project: GREAT BEAR DECK FOUNDATION
Location: GREAT BEAR PARK

				Rightway	Wiseman General Contracting,	Beck and Hofer	Big Al's Contracting,
A/E Firm: OFFICE OF CITY ENGINEER; MIKE BASSING	Bid Estimate: \$ 35,000.00	Bidder: Construction 400 Bartscher	Bidder: Inc.	Bidder: Construction 618 E. Maple	Bidder: Inc. 1605 E. Cedar		
Address: 224 W. 9TH STREET	Budget: \$ 35,000.00	Address: Road Mitchell, SD	Address: PO Box 2375 Sioux Falls, SD	Address: Street Sioux Falls, sD	Address: Lane Sioux Falls,		
City/State/Zip: SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104	Letting Date: 01/04/00	City/State/Zip: 57301	City/State/Zip: 57101	City/State/Zip: 57104	City/State/Zip: SD 57103		
Phone No.: 605.367.8601	Time: 2:15PM	Phone No.: 605.933.0790	Phone No.: 605.940.2751	Phone No.: 605.335.7292	Phone No.: 605.941.3984		

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	9.0010	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,224.00	\$ 2,224.00	\$ 2,877.00	\$ 2,877.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2		SPECIAL 18" DIAMETER CONCRETE FOUNDATION	LF	25	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00
3		SPECIAL 24" DIAMETER CONCRETE FOUNDATION	LF	65	\$ 98.00	\$ 6,370.00	\$ 160.00	\$10,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 175.00	\$11,375.00
4		SPECIAL 24X24" CONCRETE FOUNDATION	LF	35	\$ 130.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 6,475.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 6,650.00
5		SPECIAL 30X30" CONCRETE FOUNDATION	LF	15	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 393.00	\$ 5,895.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 3,225.00
6		SPECIAL 42X42" CONCRETE FOUNDATION	LF	10	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 2,400.00
		INSTALL CORE HOLES, REBAR AND GROUT IN EXISTING BLOCK WALL AT EACH LOCATION SHOWN ON THE										
7		SPECIAL PLANS	EA	10	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00
TOTAL GROSS BASE BID							Total Bid	\$ 24,920.00	Total Bid	\$ 30,024.00	Total Bid	\$ 42,087.00
							Total Bid	\$ 42,087.00	Total Bid	\$ 42,900.00		